
Öresundsträffen 2011

Helsingborg, 2011-10-22-23

Klass

Juniorer/Seniorer
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

120kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Förening Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Albin Söderstjärna HBK Bergania
PS 5:0

32
PS 5:0

33 ÖS
 2  6  0  0  0  4  10 1

2 Filip Mårtensson BK Ore
4:00

01 ÖS
6:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  1  2 3

3 Henrik Karlsson Varbergs BoIS Brottarklubb
ÖS

4:00

01
PS 4:2

32
 1  3  0  0  0  2  4 2
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